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BOARD OF ECONOMIC ADVISORS 

WORKING GROUP MEETING 
AGENDA 

August 24, 2017, 2:00 P.M.   
Bowers Conference Room 

Room 417, Rembert C. Dennis Building 
 

 
1. Welcome 

2. Adoption of Meeting Minutes for June 20, 2017 

3. Final FY 2016-17 General Fund Revenues 
A. Overview (F. Rainwater) 
B. Economic and Revenue Review (R. Martin) 

 
4. FY 2017-18 Revenue Update 

A. FY 2017-18 Estimate and Legislative Changes (R. Martin) 
B. FY 2017-18 and FY 2018-19 Outlook (F. Rainwater) 

 
5. Other Items 

 
6. Reports from Working Group Members 

A. Governor’s Office 
B. Senate Finance Office 
C. Ways & Means Office 
D. Treasurer’s Office 
E. Comptroller General’s Office 
 

7. Future Meeting Schedule: 
A. September 21, 2017 – WebEx possible for Members; RFA Meeting to follow 
B. October 19, 2017, 10:30am – Quarterly Review; RFA Meeting to follow 
C. October 19, 2017, 12:45 – 3:30 – Annual Regional Advisory Committee Meeting 
D. November 9, 2017, 2:00pm – Preliminary Estimate; RFA Meeting to follow 
E. December 14, 2017, 2:00pm – If necessary, WebEx for Members 
F. 2017 Calendar at http://rfa.sc.gov/calendar?m=06&y=2017 

 
8. Adjournment 

 
 

Please note that the Agenda is subject to change. 
For further information, please contact Karen Rhinehart at (803) 734-2265, 

or visit the RFA webpage at www.rfa.sc.gov 

http://rfa.sc.gov/calendar?m=06&y=2017
http://www.rfa.sc.gov/




2



3



4



5



6



7



8



9



10



11



12



13



14



15



16



17



18



19



20



21



22



23



24



25



26



27



28



29



30



31



32



33



34



35



36



37



38


	BEA Agenda - August 24, 2017
	BEA Meeting Materials  8-24-17



